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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

Listing 9.2.1.2.1 Subject Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Listing 9.2.1.2.1 Subject Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Subject Informed

Number

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Consent Date Dosing Date

30AUG2021
30AUG2021
30AUG2021
20SEP2021
30AUG2021
24SEP2021
050CT2021
050CT2021
050CT2021
27SEP2021
21DEC2021
31DEC2021
25JAN2022
26JAN2022
25JAN2022
04MAR2022

Page 1 of 1

First

11SEP2021
11SEP2021
11SEP2021
25SEP2021
25SEP2021
25SEP2021
090CT2021
100CT2021
100CT2021
100CT2021
12MAR2022
29JAN2022
29JAN2022
29JAN2022
12MAR2022
12MAR2022

Age

(years) Gender

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Produced by A. Tibboel

White
White

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 1
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

Listing 9.2.1.2.2 Medical History

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Start Date Start Time Stop Date Stop Time

Listing 9.2.1.2.2 Medical History

Diagnostic term

Treatment

04AUG2022 22:01

Ongoing

201 ****x%2002

M

202 *****2000
*x*kKk*x %2001

*****2006

203 M

204 M

205 M

206 ****x*2007
M

207 ***x**x2014

M

M
*Akxxk2001

*****2010

Growth hormone deficiency

ARID 1B mutation

Eczema
Epileptic seizure

Scoliose

ARID 1B mutation
ARID -1B mutation
ARID 1B mutation
ARID 1B mutation

Agenesis of corpus callosum
ARID 1B mutation

Amblyopia

ARID 1B mutation

IGF treatment every
evening from 2002
till 2014. Since
2014 no more
treatment given
None

None

Subject did not
receive any
treatment. She was
never diagnosed
with epilepsy

Used a brace for 5
years prior to
being operated on
by the orthopedic
surgeon in 2010. No
more complaints of
scoliosis

None

None
None
None

None
None

Tried eye patching,
but she did not
allow the eye patch
None

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Produced by A. Tibboel

Page 1 of 3
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject

Start Date Start Time Stop Date Stop Time

Listing 9.2.1.2.2 Medical History

Diagnostic term

Treatment

04AUG2022 22:01

Ongoing

209

210

211

*****2007

*****2008

M
*xk%*%x2015
*xk k%2018
M

*****2015

M

*****2018

**JAN2020

2ER

*****2018

Z2ERR

*****2020

Z2ERR

Sensory integration disorder

Cryptochisme

ARID 1B mutation
Father with AFAP mutation
Gluten intolerance

ARID 1B mutation

Scoliosis

ARID 1B mutation

Bone anchored hearing aid
implantation

Scoliosis

ARID 1B mutation

Has had multple
therapies. fysio,
ergo regarding
touching material.
Borstel therapy for
his skin 3times
daily.

Medical operation
to bring the
testicles down
None

Yearly check up
Avoidance of gluten
None

Scoliosis was seen
at age two and

seems to be gone
now. Yearly check up
None

Subject wears a
BAHA for hearing
only at school

The subject has an
appointment with

the orthopedic
specialist on Jan
2022 to discuss

what needs to happen
None

No

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Page 2 of 3

Produced by A. Tibboel

Page: 2
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject

Listing 9.2.1.2.2 Medical History

Diagnostic term

Treatment

04AUG2022 22:01

Ongoing

213

214

215

216

Start Date Start Time Stop Date Stop Time
*Axx%x1999 M M M
M M M M
FAxxX2017 M M M
**JAN2022 M M M
*Axxx2008 M M M
FrAAX2010 M M M
**DEC2021 M M M
M M M M
FrAAX2010 M M M
01DEC2021 M M M

PDD-NOS

ARID 1B mutation

Epilepsy

ARID 1B mutation

PDD-NOS

Scoliosis
Glaucoma
ARID 1B mutation
ARID 1B mutation

ARID -1b mutation

Subject did not
receive any
medication, nor any
treatment from a
psychologist or
psychiatrist

None

Subject 1is
receiving
Lamotrigine
None

Due to the
intellectual
disability,
behavioral problems
were expected,
which were anger
outbursts. For this
she has seen the
psychiatrist. No
medication was
prescribed.

Has had three major
operations for the
scoliosis

None

None

None

None

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics Trial: CHDR1939-B

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure
G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas 04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 1

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Subject Visit Treatment Protocol-Time Dosing Date Dosing Time Remarks

201 V1 Placebo 00HOOM 11SEP2021 10:58
13H00M 11SEP2021 20:50
01D0O0OHOOM 12SEP2021 8:00
01D13HOO0M 12SEP2021 21:00
02D00HOOM 13SEP2021 8:00
02D13H00M 13SEP2021 20:45
03D00HOOM 14SEP2021 8:33
03D13HO00M 14SEP2021 21:09
04DO0OHOOM 15SEP2021 9:36
04D13H00M 15S5EP2021 20:55
05D00HO0M 16SEP2021 8:33
05D13H00M 16SEP2021 23:00
06D0O0HOOM 17SEP2021 10:15
06D13H00M 17SEP2021 21:08
07D0O0HOOM 18SEP2021 10:34
07D13H00M 18SEP2021 23:30
08DO0OHOOM 19SEP2021 11:00
08D13HO0M 19SEP2021 20:38
09D0O0HOOM 20SEP2021 8:40
09D13H00M 20SEP2021 21:00
10DO0OHOOM 21SEP2021 8:31
10D13H00M 21SEP2021 20:05
11DO0OHOOM 22SEP2021 9:20
11D13H00M 22SEP2021 20:42
12D00HO0M 23SEP2021 8:25
12D13H00M 23SEP2021 23:30
13D00HO0M 24SEP2021 10:30
13D13H00M 24SEP2021 21:10
14D0O0HOOM 25SEP2021 8:45
14D13H00M 255EP2021 21:33
15D00HOO0OM 26SEP2021 7:53
15D13H00M 26SEP2021 20:58
16D0O0HOOM 27SEP2021 8:10
16D13H00M 27SEP2021 20:50
17D00HOOM 28SEP2021 8:08
17D13H00M 28SEP2021 21:35

Page 1 of 38 Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

201 V1 Placebo

V2 Clonazepam

Page 2 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

18D00HOOM
18D13HO0M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0OM
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DOOHOOM
01D13HOO0M
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13H00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13HO0M
08D0O0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09D0O0HOOM
09D13HO0M
10DO0OHOOM
10D13HO0M
11D0O0HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M

29SEP2021
29SEP2021
30SEP2021
30SEP2021
0loCT2021
010CT2021
020CT2021
020CT2021
230CT2021
230CT2021
240CT2021
240CT2021
250CT2021
250CT2021
260CT2021
260CT2021
270CT2021
270CT2021
280CT2021
280CT2021
290CT2021
290CT2021
300CT2021
300CT2021
310CT2021
310CT2021
01NOV2021
01NOV2021
02NOV2021
02NOV2021
03NOV2021
03NOV2021
04NOV2021
04NOV2021
05NOV2021
05NOV2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 2

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

201 v2 Clonazepam

202 V1 Clonazepam

Page 3 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOOM
15D13H00M
16D00HOOM
16D13H00M
17DO0OHOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0OHOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HOOM
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13HO0M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09D00HOOM
09D13HO0M

06NOV2021
06NOV2021
07NOV2021
07NOV2021
08NOV2021
08NOV2021
09NOV2021
09NOV2021
10NOV2021
10NOV2021
11NOV2021
11NOV2021
12N0ov2021
12NOov2021
13NOvV2021
13NOvV2021
11SEP2021
11SEP2021
12SEP2021
12S5EP2021
13SEP2021
13SEP2021
14SEP2021
14SEP2021
15SEP2021
15SEP2021
16SEP2021
16SEP2021
17SEP2021
17SEP2021
18SEP2021
18SEP2021
19SEP2021
19SEP2021
20SEP2021
20SEP2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 3

Produced by A. Tibboel

Page 9 of 45



9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

202 V1 Clonazepam

V2 Placebo

Page 4 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

10DO0OHOOM
10D13HO0M
11D0O0HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0OM
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18DO0HOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0OM
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HOOM
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO0M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13HO0M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M

21SEP2021
21SEP2021
22SEP2021
22SEP2021
23SEP2021
23SEP2021
24SEP2021
24SEP2021
258EP2021
258EP2021
26SEP2021
26SEP2021
27SEP2021
27SEP2021
28SEP2021
28SEP2021
29SEP2021
29SEP2021
30SEP2021
30SEP2021
010CT2021
010CT2021
020CT2021
020CT2021
230CT2021
230CT2021
240CT2021
240CT2021
250CT2021
250CT2021
260CT2021
260CT2021
270CT2021
270CT2021
280CT2021
280CT2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 4

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

202 V2 Placebo

203 V1 Placebo

Page 5 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

06D00HOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09DO0OHOOM
09D13H00M
10D0O0OHOOM
10D13H0O0M
11D00HOOM
11D13H0O0M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14DO0HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00H00M
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0HOOM
18D13HO00M
19D00HOO0OM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D00HOOM

00HOOM
13H00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HO0M

290CT2021
290CT2021
300CT2021
300CT2021
310CT2021
310CT2021
01NOV2021
01NOV2021
02NOV2021
02NOV2021
03NOV2021
03NOV2021
04NOV2021
04NOV2021
05NOV2021
05NOV2021
06NOV2021
06NOV2021
07NOV2021
07NOV2021
08NOV2021
08NOV2021
09NOV2021
09NOV2021
10NOV2021
10NOV2021
11NOV2021
11NOV2021
12N0ov2021
12N0ov2021
13NOvV2021
13NOvV2021
11SEP2021
11SEP2021
12SEP2021
12SEP2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 5

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

203 V1 Placebo

Page 6 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13H00M
04D0O0HOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOO0OM
05D13H00M
06D0O0OHOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DOOHOOM
08D13HO0OM
09DO0OHOOM
09D13H00M
10DO0HOOM
10D13HOO0M
11DO0HOOM
11D13H0O0M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0OM
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0HOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M

13SEP2021
13SEP2021
14SEP2021
14SEP2021
15SEP2021
15SEP2021
16SEP2021
16SEP2021
17SEP2021
17SEP2021
18SEP2021
18SEP2021
19SEP2021
19SEP2021
208EP2021
20SEP2021
21SEP2021
21SEP2021
22SEP2021
22SEP2021
23SEP2021
23SEP2021
24SEP2021
24SEP2021
258EP2021
258EP2021
26SEP2021
26SEP2021
27SEP2021
27SEP2021
28SEP2021
28SEP2021
29SEP2021
29SEP2021
30SEP2021
30SEP2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 6

Produced by A. Tibboel

Page 12 of 45



9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

203 V1 Placebo

V2 Clonazepam

Page 7 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DOOHOOM
01D13HOO0M
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO0M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOO0OM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09DO0OHOOM
09D13HO0M
10D0O0HOOM
10D13HO00M
11D00HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0OM
15D13H00M

0l10CT2021
010CT2021
020CT2021
020CT2021
230CT2021
230CT2021
240CT2021
240CT2021
250CT2021
250CT2021
260CT2021
260CT2021
270CT2021
270CT2021
280CT2021
280CT2021
290CT2021
290CT2021
300CT2021
300CT2021
310CT2021
310CT2021
01NOV2021
01NOV2021
02NOV2021
02NOV2021
03NOV2021
03NOV2021
04NOV2021
04NOV2021
05NOV2021
05NOV2021
06NOV2021
06NOV2021
07NOV2021
07NOV2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 7

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

203 V2 Clonazepam

204 V1 Clonazepam

Page 8 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

16D00HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D00HOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOO0OM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DOOHOOM
01D13HOO0M
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13H00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOO0OM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13HO00M
07D00HOOM
07D13HO0M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0OM
09D0O0HOOM
09D13HO0M
10DO0OHOOM
10D13HO0M
11D0O0HOOM
11D13H00M

08NOV2021
08NOV2021
09NOV2021
09NOV2021
10NOV2021
10NOV2021
11NOV2021
11NOV2021
12N0ov2021
12NOov2021
13NOvV2021
13NOV2021
25SEP2021
25S8EP2021
26SEP2021
26SEP2021
27SEP2021
27SEP2021
28SEP2021
28SEP2021
29SEP2021
29SEP2021
30SEP2021
30SEP2021
010CT2021
0loCT2021
020CT2021
020CT2021
030CT2021
030CT2021
040CT2021
040CT2021
050CT2021
050CT2021
060CT2021
060CT2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 8

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

204 V1 Clonazepam

V2 Placebo

Page 9 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0M
15D13H00M
16D00HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0OHOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0OM
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HO0OM
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13HO0M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13HO0M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M

070CT2021
070CT2021
080CT2021
080CT2021
090CT2021
090CT2021
100CT2021
100CT2021
110CT2021
110CT2021
120CT2021
120CT2021
130CT2021
130CT2021
140CT2021
140CT2021
150CT2021
150CT2021
160CT2021
160CT2021
06NOV2021
06NOV2021
07NOV2021
07NOV2021
08NOV2021
08NOV2021
09NOV2021
09NOV2021
10NOV2021
10NOV2021
11NOV2021
11NOV2021
12NOov2021
12N0ov2021
13NOV2021
13NOV2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 9

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

204 V2 Placebo

205 V1 Placebo

Page 10 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09D00HOOM
09D13H00M
10D0O0OHOOM
10D13H00M
11D00HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00H0OO0OM
15D13H00M
16DO0HOOM
16D13H00M
17DO0HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0OHOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D0O0HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DOOHOOM
01D13HOOM
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO0M

14NOV2021
14NOV2021
15NOV2021
15NOV2021
16NOV2021
16NOV2021
17NOV2021
17NOV2021
18NOV2021
18NOV2021
19NOV2021
19NOV2021
20N0OV2021
20N0OV2021
21NOV2021
21NOV2021
22N0OV2021
22N0OV2021
23N0Vv2021
23N0V2021
24N0V2021
24N0V2021
25N0V2021
25N0V2021
26N0OV2021
26N0OV2021
27NOV2021
27NOV2021
25SEP2021
258EP2021
26SEP2021
26SEP2021
27SEP2021
27SEP2021
28SEP2021
28SEP2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 10

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

205 V1 Placebo

Page 11 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

04D0O0HOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13H00M
07DO0OHOOM
07D13H00M
08DOOHOOM
08D13HO0M
09DO0OHOOM
09D13H00M
10D0O0OHOOM
10D13H0O0M
11D00HOOM
11D13H0O0M
12DO0HOOM
12D13H00M
13DO0HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0M
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0HOOM
18D13HO0M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D0O0HOOM

29SEP2021
29SEP2021
30SEP2021
30SEP2021
0loCT2021
010CT2021
020CT2021
020CT2021
030CT2021
030CT2021
040CT2021
040CT2021
050CT2021
050CT2021
060CT2021
060CT2021
070CT2021
070CT2021
080CT2021
080CT2021
090CT2021
090CT2021
100CT2021
100CT2021
110CT2021
110CT2021
120CT2021
120CT2021
130CT2021
130CT2021
140CT2021
140CT2021
150CT2021
150CT2021
160CT2021
160CT2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 11

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

205 V2 Clonazepam

Page 12 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

00HOOM

13HO00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HO0M
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13H00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOO0OM
05D13H00M
06D0O0HOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09DO0OHOOM
09D13H00M
10D0O0OHOOM
10D13H0O0M
11D00HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0OM
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M

06NOV2021
06NOV2021
07NOV2021
07NOV2021
08NOV2021
08NOV2021
09NOV2021
09NOV2021
10NOV2021
10NOV2021
11NOV2021
11NOV2021
12N0ov2021
12NOov2021
13NOvV2021
13NOvV2021
14NOV2021
14NOV2021
15NOV2021
15NOV2021
16NOV2021
16NOV2021
17NOV2021
17NOV2021
18NOV2021
18NOV2021
19NOV2021
19NOV2021
20NOV2021
20N0OV2021
21NOV2021
21NOV2021
22N0OV2021
22N0Vv2021
23N0V2021
23N0Vv2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 12

Produced by A. Tibboel

Page 18 of 45



9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

205 V2 Clonazepam

206 V1 Clonazepam

Page 13 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

18D00HOOM
18D13HO0M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0OM
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DOOHOOM
01D13HOO0M
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13H00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13HO0M
08D0O0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09D0O0HOOM
09D13HO0M
10DO0OHOOM
10D13HO0M
11D0O0HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M

24N0V2021
24N0V2021
25N0OV2021
25N0V2021
26N0OV2021
26N0OV2021
27NOV2021
27NOV2021
25SEP2021
25S8EP2021
26SEP2021
26SEP2021
27SEP2021
27SEP2021
28SEP2021
28SEP2021
29SEP2021
29SEP2021
30SEP2021
30SEP2021
010CT2021
010CT2021
020CT2021
020CT2021
030CT2021
030CT2021
040CT2021
040CT2021
050CT2021
050CT2021
060CT2021
060CT2021
070CT2021
070CT2021
080CT2021
080CT2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 13

Produced by A. Tibboel

Page 19 of 45



9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

206 V1 Clonazepam

V2 Placebo

Page 14 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOOM
15D13H00M
16D00HOOM
16D13H00M
17DO0OHOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0OHOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HOOM
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13HO0M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09D00HOOM
09D13HO0M

090CT2021
090CT2021
100CT2021
100CT2021
110CT2021
110CT2021
120CT2021
120CT2021
130CT2021
130CT2021
140CT2021
140CT2021
150CT2021
150CT2021
160CT2021
160CT2021
21NOV2021
21NOV2021
22N0OV2021
22N0OV2021
23N0v2021
23N0V2021
24N0V2021
24N0V2021
25N0V2021
25N0V2021
26N0OV2021
26N0OV2021
27NOV2021
27N0OV2021
28N0OV2021
28N0OV2021
29N0OV2021
29N0V2021
30NOV2021
30NOV2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 14

Produced by A. Tibboel

Page 20 of 45



9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

206 V2 Placebo

207 V1 Clonazepam

Page 15 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

10DO0OHOOM
10D13HO0M
11D0O0HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0OM
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18DO0HOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0OM
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HOOM
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO0M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13HO0M
05D00HOO0OM
05D13H00M

01DEC2021
01DEC2021
02DEC2021
02DEC2021
03DEC2021
03DEC2021
04DEC2021
04DEC2021
05DEC2021
05DEC2021
06DEC2021
06DEC2021
07DEC2021
07DEC2021
08DEC2021
08DEC2021
09DEC2021
09DEC2021
10DEC2021
10DEC2021
11DEC2021
11DEC2021
12DEC2021
12DEC2021
090CT2021

ERREEREERRERER

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 15

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

207 V1 Clonazepam

208 V1 Placebo

Page 16 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

06D00HOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09DO0OHOOM
09D13H00M
10D0O0OHOOM
10D13H0O0M
11D00HOOM
11D13H0O0M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14DO0HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00H00M
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0HOOM
18D13HO00M
19D00HOO0OM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D00HOOM

00HOOM
13H00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HO0M

ERREREERREREEREREERERREAREIEREIIEIREEIEIEIIEEIRIERRERE

100CT2021
100CT2021
110CT2021
110CT2021

Dosing Time

Remarks

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 16

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

208 V1 Placebo

Page 17 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13H00M
04D0O0HOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOO0OM
05D13H00M
06D0O0OHOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DOOHOOM
08D13HO0OM
09DO0OHOOM
09D13H00M
10DO0HOOM
10D13HOO0M
11DO0HOOM
11D13H0O0M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0OM
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0HOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M

120CT2021
120CT2021
130CT2021
130CT2021
140CT2021
140CT2021
150CT2021
150CT2021
160CT2021
160CT2021
170CT2021
170CT2021
180CT2021
180CT2021
190CT2021
190CT2021
200CT2021
200CT2021
210CT2021
210CT2021
220CT2021
220CT2021
230CT2021
230CT2021
240CT2021
240CT2021
250CT2021
250CT2021
260CT2021
260CT2021
270CT2021
270CT2021
280CT2021
280CT2021
290CT2021
290CT2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 17

Produced by A. Tibboel

Page 23 of 45



9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

208 V1 Placebo

V2 Clonazepam

Page 18 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DOOHOOM
01D13HOO0M
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO0M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOO0OM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09DO0OHOOM
09D13HO0M
10D0O0HOOM
10D13HO00M
11D00HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0OM
15D13H00M

300CT2021
300CT2021
310CT2021
310CT2021
21N0OV2021
21NOV2021
22N0Vv2021
22N0V2021
23N0Vv2021
23N0V2021
24N0V2021
24N0V2021
25N0OV2021
25N0OV2021
26N0OV2021
26N0OV2021
27N0OV2021
27NOV2021
28N0OV2021
28N0OV2021
29N0V2021
29N0OV2021
30NOV2021
30NOV2021
01DEC2021
01DEC2021
02DEC2021
02DEC2021
03DEC2021
03DEC2021
04DEC2021
04DEC2021
05DEC2021
05DEC2021
06DEC2021
06DEC2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 18

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

208 V2 Clonazepam

209 V1 Clonazepam

Page 19 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

16D00HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D00HOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOO0OM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DOOHOOM
01D13HOO0M
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13H00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOO0OM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13HO00M
07D00HOOM
07D13HO0M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0OM
09D0O0HOOM
09D13HO0M
10DO0OHOOM
10D13HO0M
11D0O0HOOM
11D13H00M

07DEC2021
07DEC2021
08DEC2021
08DEC2021
09DEC2021
09DEC2021
10DEC2021
10DEC2021
11DEC2021
11DEC2021
12DEC2021
12DEC2021
100CT2021
100CT2021
110CT2021
110CT2021
120CT2021
120CT2021
130CT2021
130CT2021
140CT2021
140CT2021
150CT2021
150CT2021
160CT2021
160CT2021
170CT2021
170CT2021
180CT2021
180CT2021
190CT2021
190CT2021
200CT2021
200CT2021
210CT2021
210CT2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 19

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

209 V1 Clonazepam

V2 Placebo

Page 20 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0M
15D13H00M
16D00HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0OHOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0OM
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HO0OM
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13HO0M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13HO0M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M

220CT2021
220CT2021
230CT2021
230CT2021
240CT2021
240CT2021
250CT2021
250CT2021
260CT2021
260CT2021
270CT2021
270CT2021
280CT2021
280CT2021
290CT2021
290CT2021
300CT2021
300CT2021
310CT2021
310CT2021
21NOV2021
21NOV2021
22N0V2021
22N0Vv2021
23N0V2021
23N0Vv2021
24N0V2021
24N0V2021
25N0OV2021
25N0OV2021
26N0OV2021
26N0OV2021
27NOV2021
27N0OV2021
28N0OV2021
28N0OV2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 20

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

209 V2 Placebo

210 V1 Placebo

Page 21 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09D00HOOM
09D13H00M
10D0O0OHOOM
10D13H00M
11D00HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00H0OO0OM
15D13H00M
16DO0HOOM
16D13H00M
17DO0HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0OHOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D0O0HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DOOHOOM
01D13HOOM
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO0M

29N0V2021
29N0V2021
30NOV2021
30NOV2021
01DEC2021
01DEC2021
02DEC2021
02DEC2021
03DEC2021
03DEC2021
04DEC2021
04DEC2021
05DEC2021
05DEC2021
06DEC2021
06DEC2021
07DEC2021
07DEC2021
08DEC2021
08DEC2021
09DEC2021
09DEC2021
10DEC2021
10DEC2021
11DEC2021
11DEC2021
12DEC2021
12DEC2021
100CT2021
100CT2021
110CT2021
110CT2021
120CT2021
120CT2021
130CT2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 21

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

210 V1 Placebo

Page 22 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13H00M
07DO0OHOOM
07D13H00M
08DOOHOOM
08D13HO0M
09DO0OHOOM
09D13H00M
10D0O0OHOOM
10D13H0O0M
11D00HOOM
11D13H0O0M
12DO0HOOM
12D13H00M
13DO0HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0M
15D13H00M
16D00HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0HOOM
18D13HO0M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D0O0HOOM

140CT2021
140CT2021
150CT2021
150CT2021
160CT2021
160CT2021
170CT2021
170CT2021
180CT2021
180CT2021
190CT2021
190CT2021
200CT2021
200CT2021
210CT2021
210CT2021
220CT2021
220CT2021
230CT2021
230CT2021
240CT2021
240CT2021
250CT2021
250CT2021
260CT2021
260CT2021
270CT2021
270CT2021
280CT2021
280CT2021
290CT2021
290CT2021
300CT2021
300CT2021
310CT2021
310CT2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 22

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

210 v2 Clonazepam

Page 23 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

00HOOM

13HO00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HO0M
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13H00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D0O0HOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09DO0OHOOM
09D13H00M
10D0O0OHOOM
10D13H0O0M
11D00HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0OM
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M

21NOV2021
21NOV2021
22N0V2021
22N0V2021
23N0Vv2021
23N0V2021
24N0V2021
24N0V2021
25N0V2021
25N0OV2021
26N0OV2021
26N0OV2021
27N0OV2021
27NOV2021
28N0OV2021
28N0OV2021
29N0V2021
29N0OV2021
30NOV2021
30NOV2021
01DEC2021
01DEC2021
02DEC2021
02DEC2021
03DEC2021
03DEC2021
04DEC2021
04DEC2021
05DEC2021
05DEC2021
06DEC2021
06DEC2021
07DEC2021
07DEC2021
08DEC2021
08DEC2021

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 23

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

210 v2 Clonazepam

211 V1 Placebo

Page 24 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

18D00HOOM
18D13HO0M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0OM
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DOOHOOM
01D13HOO0M
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13H00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13HO0M
08D0O0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09D0O0HOOM
09D13HO0M
10DO0OHOOM
10D13HO0M
11D0O0HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M

09DEC2021
09DEC2021
10DEC2021
10DEC2021
11DEC2021
11DEC2021
12DEC2021
12DEC2021
12MAR2022
12MAR2022
13MAR2022
13MAR2022
14MAR2022
14MAR2022
15MAR2022
15MAR2022
16MAR2022
16MAR2022
17MAR2022
17MAR2022
18MAR2022
18MAR2022
19MAR2022
19MAR2022
20MAR2022
20MAR2022
21MAR2022
21MAR2022
22MAR2022
22MAR2022
23MAR2022
23MAR2022
24MAR2022
24MAR2022
25MAR2022
25MAR2022

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 24

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

211 V1 Placebo

V2 Clonazepam

Page 25 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOOM
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17DO0OHOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0OHOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HOOM
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13HO0M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09D00HOOM
09D13HO0M

26MAR2022
26MAR2022
27MAR2022
27MAR2022
28MAR2022
28MAR2022
29MAR2022
29MAR2022
30MAR2022
30MAR2022
31MAR2022
31MAR2022
01APR2022
01APR2022
02APR2022
02APR2022
14MAY2022
14MAY2022
15MAY2022
15MAY2022
16MAY2022
16MAY2022
17MAY2022
17MAY2022
18MAY2022
18MAY2022
19MAY2022
19MAY2022
20MAY2022
20MAY2022
21MAY2022
21MAY2022
22MAY2022
22MAY2022
23MAY2022
23MAY2022

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 25

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas 04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 26

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Subject Visit Treatment Protocol-Time Dosing Date Dosing Time Remarks
211 V2 Clonazepam 10DO0OHOOM 24MAY2022 7:30
10D13HOO0M 24MAY2022 19:30
11DO0OHOOM 25MAY2022 7:15
11D13HOOM 25MAY2022 19:30
12D00HOOM 26MAY2022 8:00
12D13H00M 26MAY2022 20:00
13D00HOOM 27MAY2022 7:40
13D13H00M 27MAY2022 20:00
14D0O0HOOM 28MAY2022 8:00
14D13H00M 28MAY2022 19:50
15D00HOOM 29MAY2022 8:25
15D13H00M 29MAY2022 20:15
16D0O0HOOM 30MAY2022 7:30
16D13H00M 30MAY2022 19:30
17D00HOOM 31MAY2022 7:30
17D13H00M 31MAY2022 19:30
18DO0HOOM 01JUN2022 7:30
18D13H00M 01JUN2022 20:00
19D00HOOM 02JUN2022 7:15
19D13H00M 02JUN2022 20:00
20D00HOOM M M
20D13HO0OM M M
21D00HOOM 03JUN2022 10:18
03JUN2022 10:18
212 V1 Clonazepam 00HOOM 29JAN2022 10:35
13HO0M 29JAN2022 21:10
01DO0OHOOM 30JAN2022 8:54
01D13HOOM 30JAN2022 20:20
02D00HOOM 31JAN2022 7:45
02D13H00M 31JAN2022 20:30
03D00HOOM 01FEB2022 7:30
03D13HO0M 01FEB2022 20:30
04D0O0OHOOM 02FEB2022 7:45
04D13H00M 02FEB2022 20:35
05D00HOOM 03FEB2022 7:45
05D13H00M 03FEB2022 20:40

Page 26 of 38 Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

212 V1 Clonazepam

V2 Placebo

Page 27 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

06D00HOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09DO0OHOOM
09D13H00M
10D0O0OHOOM
10D13H0O0M
11D00HOOM
11D13H0O0M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14DO0HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00H00M
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0HOOM
18D13HO00M
19D00HOO0OM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D00HOOM

00HOOM
13H00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HO0M

04FEB2022
04FEB2022
05FEB2022
05FEB2022
06FEB2022
06FEB2022
07FEB2022
07FEB2022
08FEB2022
08FEB2022
09FEB2022
09FEB2022
10FEB2022
10FEB2022
11FEB2022
11FEB2022

M
12FEB2022
13FEB2022
13FEB2022
14FEB2022
14FEB2022
15FEB2022
15FEB2022
16FEB2022
16FEB2022
17FEB2022
17FEB2022
18FEB2022
18FEB2022
19FEB2022
19FEB2022
12MAR2022
12MAR2022

Dosing Time

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
10:

10:

20:

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 27

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

212 V2 Placebo

Page 28 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13H00M
04D0O0HOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOO0OM
05D13H00M
06D0O0OHOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DOOHOOM
08D13HO0OM
09DO0OHOOM
09D13H00M
10DO0HOOM
10D13HOO0M
11DO0HOOM
11D13H0O0M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0OM
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0OHOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M

ERER

16MAR2022
16MAR2022
17MAR2022
17MAR2022

M
18MAR2022
19MAR2022
19MAR2022
20MAR2022
20MAR2022
21MAR2022
21MAR2022
22MAR2022
22MAR2022
23MAR2022
23MAR2022
24MAR2022
24MAR2022
25MAR2022
25MAR2022
26MAR2022
26MAR2022
27MAR2022
27MAR2022
28MAR2022
28MAR2022
29MAR2022
29MAR2022

M
30MAR2022
31MAR2022
31MAR2022

Dosing Time

21:
21:
22:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21:

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 28

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas 04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 29

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Subject Visit Treatment Protocol-Time Dosing Date Dosing Time Remarks
212 v2 Placebo 20D00HOOM 01APR2022 8:00
20D13HO0M M M
21D00HOOM 02APR2022 10:23
02APR2022 10:23
213 V1 Clonazepam 00HOOM 29JAN2022 10:49
13H00M 29JAN2022 21:15
01DOOHOOM 30JAN2022 8:00
01D13HOOM 30JAN2022 18:30
02D00HOOM 31JAN2022 8:00
02D13HO00M 31JAN2022 18:30
03D00HOOM 01FEB2022 8:00
03D13HO00OM 01FEB2022 18:30
04DO0OHOOM 02FEB2022 8:00
04D13HO0M 02FEB2022 18:30
05D00HOOM 03FEB2022 8:00
05D13H00M 03FEB2022 18:30
06D00HOOM 04FEB2022 8:00
06D13HO00M 04FEB2022 18:30
07D00HOOM 05FEB2022 8:00
07D13HO00M 05FEB2022 18:30
08D0O0OHOOM 06FEB2022 8:00
08D13HO0OM 06FEB2022 18:30
09D00HOOM 07FEB2022 8:00
09D13H00M 07FEB2022 18:30
10DO0OHOOM 08FEB2022 8:00
10D13HOO0M 08FEB2022 18:30
11DO0OHOOM 09FEB2022 8:00
11D13HO0M 09FEB2022 18:30
12DO0HOOM 10FEB2022 8:00
12D13H00M 10FEB2022 18:30
13DO0HOOM 11FEB2022 8:00
13D13H00M 11FEB2022 18:30
14DO0HOOM 12FEB2022 8:00
14D13H00M 12FEB2022 18:30
15D00HO0OM 13FEB2022 8:00
15D13H00M 13FEB2022 18:30

Page 29 of 38 Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

213 V1 Clonazepam

V2 Placebo

Page 30 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

16D00HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D00HOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOO0OM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DOOHOOM
01D13HOO0M
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13H00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOO0OM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13HO0M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0OM
09D0O0HOOM
09D13HO0M
10DO0OHOOM
10D13HO0M
11D0O0HOOM
11D13H00M

14FEB2022
14FEB2022
15FEB2022
15FEB2022
16FEB2022
16FEB2022
17FEB2022
17FEB2022
18FEB2022
18FEB2022
19FEB2022
19FEB2022
12MAR2022
12MAR2022
13MAR2022
13MAR2022
14MAR2022
14MAR2022
15MAR2022
15MAR2022
16MAR2022
16MAR2022
17MAR2022
17MAR2022
18MAR2022
18MAR2022
19MAR2022
19MAR2022
20MAR2022
20MAR2022
21MAR2022
21MAR2022
22MAR2022
22MAR2022
23MAR2022
23MAR2022

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 30

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

213 V2 Placebo

214 V1 Placebo

Page 31 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0M
15D13H00M
16D00HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0OHOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0OM
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HO0OM
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13HO0M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13HO0M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M

24MAR2022
24MAR2022
25MAR2022
25MAR2022
26MAR2022
26MAR2022
27MAR2022
27MAR2022
28MAR2022
28MAR2022
29MAR2022
29MAR2022
30MAR2022
30MAR2022
31MAR2022
31MAR2022
01APR2022
01APR2022
02APR2022
02APR2022
29JAN2022
29JAN2022
30JAN2022
30JAN2022
31JAN2022
31JAN2022
01FEB2022
01FEB2022
02FEB2022
02FEB2022
03FEB2022
03FEB2022
04FEB2022
04FEB2022
05FEB2022
05FEB2022

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 31

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

214 V1 Placebo

V2 Clonazepam

Page 32 of 38

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 32

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09D00HOOM
09D13H00M
10D0O0OHOOM
10D13H00M
11D00HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00H0OO0OM
15D13H00M
16DO0HOOM
16D13H00M
17DO0HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0OHOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D0O0HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DOOHOOM
01D13HOOM
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO0M

06FEB2022
06FEB2022
07FEB2022
07FEB2022
08FEB2022
08FEB2022
09FEB2022
09FEB2022
10FEB2022
10FEB2022
11FEB2022
11FEB2022
12FEB2022
12FEB2022
13FEB2022
13FEB2022
14FEB2022
14FEB2022
15FEB2022
15FEB2022
16FEB2022
16FEB2022
17FEB2022
17FEB2022
18FEB2022
18FEB2022
19FEB2022
19FEB2022
12MAR2022
12MAR2022
13MAR2022
13MAR2022
14MAR2022
14MAR2022
15MAR2022
15MAR2022

Dosing Time

Remarks

Horloge af.
Corona Horloge af.

Horloge af.

Horloge af.

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

214 v2 Clonazepam

Page 33 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

04D0O0HOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13H00M
07DO0OHOOM
07D13H00M
08DOOHOOM
08D13HO0M
09DO0OHOOM
09D13H00M
10D0O0OHOOM
10D13H0O0M
11D00HOOM
11D13H0O0M
12DO0HOOM
12D13H00M
13DO0HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0M
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0HOOM
18D13HO0M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D0O0HOOM

16MAR2022
16MAR2022
17MAR2022
17MAR2022
18MAR2022
18MAR2022
19MAR2022
19MAR2022
20MAR2022
20MAR2022
21MAR2022
21MAR2022
22MAR2022
22MAR2022
23MAR2022
23MAR2022
24MAR2022
24MAR2022
25MAR2022
25MAR2022
26MAR2022
26MAR2022
27MAR2022
27MAR2022
28MAR2022
28MAR2022
29MAR2022
29MAR2022
30MAR2022
30MAR2022
31MAR2022
31MAR2022
01APR2022
01APR2022
02APR2022
02APR2022

Dosing Time

Remarks

Horloge
Horloge
Horloge

Horloge

Horloge
Horloge
Horloge
Horloge

Horloge

Horloge

Horloge

Horloge

Horloge

af.

af.

af.

af.

af.

af.

af.

af.

af.

af.

af.

af.

af.

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 33

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

215 V1 Clonazepam

Page 34 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

00HOOM

13HO00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HO0M
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13H00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D0O0HOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09DO0OHOOM
09D13H00M
10D0O0OHOOM
10D13H0O0M
11D00HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M
14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOO0OM
15D13H00M
16D0O0HOOM
16D13H00M
17D00HOOM
17D13H00M

12MAR2022
12MAR2022
13MAR2022
13MAR2022
14MAR2022
14MAR2022
15MAR2022
15MAR2022
16MAR2022
16MAR2022
17MAR2022
17MAR2022
18MAR2022
18MAR2022
19MAR2022
19MAR2022
20MAR2022
20MAR2022
21MAR2022
21MAR2022
22MAR2022
22MAR2022
23MAR2022
23MAR2022
24MAR2022
24MAR2022
25MAR2022
25MAR2022
26MAR2022
26MAR2022
27MAR2022
27MAR2022
28MAR2022
28MAR2022
29MAR2022
29MAR2022

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 34

Produced by A. Tibboel

Page 40 of 45



9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

215 V1 Clonazepam

V2 Placebo

Page 35 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

18D00HOOM
18D13HO0M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0OM
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DOOHOOM
01D13HOO0M
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13H00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13H00M
07D00HOOM
07D13HO0M
08D0O0OHOOM
08D13HO0M
09D0O0HOOM
09D13HO0M
10DO0OHOOM
10D13HO0M
11D0O0HOOM
11D13H00M
12D00HOOM
12D13H00M
13D00HOOM
13D13H00M

30MAR2022
30MAR2022
31MAR2022
31MAR2022
01APR2022
01APR2022
02APR2022
02APR2022
23APR2022
23APR2022
24APR2022
24APR2022
25APR2022
25APR2022
26APR2022
26APR2022
27APR2022
27APR2022
28APR2022
28APR2022
29APR2022
29APR2022
30APR2022
30APR2022
01MAY2022
01MAY2022
02MAY2022
02MAY2022
03MAY2022
03MAY2022
04MAY2022
04MAY2022
05MAY2022
05MAY2022
06MAY2022
06MAY2022

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 35

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics

Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas

Subject Visit Treatment

215 V2 Placebo

216 V1 Placebo

Page 36 of 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Protocol-Time Dosing Date

14D00HOOM
14D13H00M
15D00HOOM
15D13H00M
16D00HOOM
16D13H00M
17DO0OHOOM
17D13H00M
18D0O0OHOOM
18D13H00M
19D00HOOM
19D13H00M
20D00HOOM
20D13HO0M
21D00HOOM

00HOOM

13H00M
01DO0OHOOM
01D13HOOM
02D00HOOM
02D13H00M
03D00HOOM
03D13HO00M
04D0O0OHOOM
04D13H00M
05D00HOOM
05D13H00M
06D00HOOM
06D13HO0M
07D00HOOM
07D13H00M
08DO0OHOOM
08D13HO0OM
09D00HOOM
09D13HO0M

07MAY2022
07MAY2022
08MAY2022
08MAY2022
09MAY2022
09MAY2022
10MAY2022
10MAY2022
11MAY2022
11MAY2022
12MAY2022
12MAY2022
13MAY2022
13MAY2022
14MAY2022
14MAY2022
12MAR2022
12MAR2022
13MAR2022
13MAR2022
14MAR2022
14MAR2022
15MAR2022
15MAR2022
16MAR2022
16MAR2022
17MAR2022
17MAR2022
18MAR2022
18MAR2022
19MAR2022
19MAR2022
20MAR2022
20MAR2022
21MAR2022
21MAR2022

Dosing Time

04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 36

Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas 04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 37

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Subject Visit Treatment Protocol-Time Dosing Date Dosing Time Remarks
216 V1 Placebo 10D0O0HOOM 22MAR2022 7:45
10D13HOO0M M M
11DO0OHOOM 23MAR2022 8:15
11D13HOOM 23MAR2022 19:50
12D00HOOM 24MAR2022 8:15
12D13H00M 24MAR2022 19:00
13D00HOOM 25MAR2022 8:40
13D13H00M 25MAR2022 18:00
14D0O0HOOM 26MAR2022 8:15
14D13H00M 26MAR2022 18:30
15D00HOO0OM 27MAR2022 9:00
15D13H00M 27MAR2022 19:00
16D0O0HOOM 28MAR2022 8:15
16D13H00M 28MAR2022 18:30
17D00HOOM 29MAR2022 8:20
17D13H00M 29MAR2022 18:30
18DO0HOOM M M
18D13HO0M 30MAR2022 19:00
19D00HOOM 31MAR2022 8:15
19D13H00M 31MAR2022 18:30
20D00HOOM 01APR2022 8:15
20D13HO0M M M
21D00HOOM 02APR2022 12:45
02APR2022 12:45
v2 Clonazepam 00HOOM 23APR2022 9:43
13HO0M M M
01DOOHOOM 24APR2022 8:30
01D13HOOM M M
02DO0OHOOM 25APR2022 8:20
02D13H00M 25APR2022 18:00
03D00HOOM 26APR2022 8:30
03D13HO0M 26APR2022 19:15
04DO0OHOOM 27APR2022 8:30
04D13H00M 27APR2022 18:00
05D00HOOM 28APR2022 8:20
05D13H00M 28APR2022 20:00

Page 37 of 38 Produced by A. Tibboel
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9.2.1.2 Demographics and Baseline Characteristics Trial: CHDR1939-B

G:\2019\CHDR1939-B\PMX\Reports\FSR\Progs\CHDR1939-B_FSR.sas 04AUG2022 22:01 Page: 38

Listing 9.2.1.2.3 Treatment Compliance/Exposure

Subject Visit Treatment Protocol-Time Dosing Date Dosing Time Remarks

216 V2 Clonazepam 06D00HOOM 29APR2022 8:40
06D13H00M 29APR2022 18:00
07D00HOOM 30APR2022 9:00
07D13HO0M 30APR2022 19:00
08DO0OHOOM 01MAY2022 9:10
08D13HO0M M M
09D00HOOM 02MAY2022 9:15
09D13H00M 02MAY2022 17:30
10DO0OHOOM 03MAY2022 8:15
10D13H0O0M 03MAY2022 18:00
11DO0HOOM 04MAY2022 10:30
11D13HO0OM 04MAY2022 20:00
12D00HOOM 05MAY2022 8:20
12D13H00M 05MAY2022 20:15
13D00HOOM 06MAY2022 8:15
13D13H00M 06MAY2022 20:30
14DO0HOOM 07MAY2022 9:30
14D13H00M 07MAY2022 20:30
15D00HO0M 08MAY2022 10:30
15D13H00M M M
16D0O0HOOM 09MAY2022 8:10
16D13H00M 09MAY2022 19:40
17D00HOOM 10MAY2022 8:15
17D13H00M 10MAY2022 20:00
18D0O0HOOM 11MAY2022 8:20
18D13H00M 11MAY2022 18:40
19D00HOO0OM M M
19D13H00M M M
20D00HOOM M M
20D13HO0M M M
21D00HOOM 12MAY2022 10:21
12MAY2022 10:21
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